
Monday, April 23Lecel Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast trom ZB’s :

|7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 om.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 he. =.280 m.

6. Oa.m. Bright and Early8. 0 District Weather Forecast8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)8.30- Organ, Dance Band and Me
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Notorious
10.45 January’s Daughter10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly45. Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane1. 0 Morning Melodies1.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)2.0 Race Results (Marlborough) everyHalf-hour
2. 1 p.m. Lunchtime Listening1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Stars. of Song: ink Spots2.0 Sports SummaryTrue Confessions (first broadcast)2.15 The Boston Promenade Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organisa-tion, News; What Women are Doing;Talk by Joan Hewitt, He’s Everybody'sPidgeon
3.30 Sports Summary1ZB Happiness Club45 Voices in Harmony4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Keyboard Capers415 Comedy Corner4.30 . Variety Half-hour5. 0 Sports SummaryTeatime Dance45 Evening Star: Frances Langford

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Tunes of Today
6.30 Creatures of the Wild: R. W. Roach

.

6.45 Sports Summary
7. 0 I Spy
7.15

}
Patrick Dawlish

7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Appointment with Fate
8. 0 Hart of the Territory8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 Don Grant and his Rhythm8.45 Lady from Lisbon9. 0 Story of Dr. Kildare9.30 Play a Simple Melody10. 0 Reply Paid Quiz10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke. 306 m.,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session6.15 Railway Notices
98. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 ° Gladys Swarthout10.0 The Story of Alan Carlyle (lastbroadcast)10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Sons of the Pioneers, Victor
Young’s Orchestra, Harold Ramsey11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Race Results (Marlborough) everyhalf-hour
Melody Express
1. Op.m. Down Memory Lane1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Sports Summary
Famous Letters: The Schumann Love
Story

|
2.15 Benno Moiseiwitsch
| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): What
|
Women Are Doing; News from Organ-

/ isations; Joan Hewitt Interviews
| 3.30 Sports Summary
/ New Mayfair Orchestra
| 3.45 Nelson Eddy
| 4. 0 Piano Duettists| 4.15 Harry Horlick Orchestra| 4.30 Waring Pennsylvanians Giese Club|4.45 Variety5. 0 Sports SummaryRuss Morgan’s Orchestra5.15 Andrews Sisters
5.30 Novatime
5.45 Storytime

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Modern Marvels
Sports Summary
I Spy
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called Sheppard
Dorothy Squires
Magic Carpet of MusicDoctor Kildare
Rhythm at Random
Ray Kinney’s OrchestraFor the Motorist
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
a.m. Melodies to Wake You
Sun Up Session
A Little of the Latest
Breakfast Club
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)In Working MoodThe Story of Alan CarlyleThe Movie MagazinePretty Kitty KellyWakefield--Home of Mary LaneLate Morning Concert
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)

‘ Race Results: Marlborough, every.half hour
1 p.m. Lunchtime Fare-30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories0 Sports SummaryFamous Letters: Mozart Writes aRequiem
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab), 4News from Organisations, What Womenare Doing, Joan Hewitt Interview: HeKnows Where to Draw the Line3.30 Sports SummaryThe Boulanger Orchestra3.45 Milt Herth's Trio4.0 Mary Martin and Bing Crosby4.15 Al Bollington430 Arthur arshall, Impersonator4.45 Boston Caledonian Band with
Sandy Macfarlane
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5. O Sports Summary5.15 Junior Garden Circle5.30 Smiling Billy Blinkhorn5.45 Crossroads of Destiny
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Ring Up the Curtain6.15 Sonazs from Maoriland6.30 Family Fun

6.45 Sports Summary7. 0 | Spy7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 House of Conflict8.0 Hart of the Territory8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 Bournemouth Municipal Orchestra8.45 Isn’t It Romantic?9. 0 The Storv of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Variety Half Hour10. 0 March of Science1015 Kitty Masters and the Masqueraders10.30 Close down

SLB ii ee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: Leon Goossens (oboe)9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Moment Musicale
1
10. 0 Story of Alan CarlyleThe Intruder
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45, Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12, 0 Race Results (Marlborough); EveryHalf-Hour
12. 1 p.m. Lunch Music

\
The Stars Entertain
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesConsole Artists
Sports SummaryFamous Letters

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Joan Hewitt Interviews; News from
Organisations; Letter to Felicity; WhatWomen Are Doing3.30 Sports SummaryIsn’t it Romantic?
3.45 Eddy Duchin at the Piano4. 0 Variety on the Air
4.30 Four Boys and a Guitar
4.45 Singing Strings

SF Sports Summary
Popular Parade
.80 Tea Dance5 Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Songs by Al JolsonNew to Our LibraryVariety Time
Sports Summary
1 SpyPatrick Dawlish ~*

Alias the Baron
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4 Famous Frauds
Hart of the Territory1 A Man Called Sheppard3 To Be Announced

45 The Octopus
it) The Story of Dr. Kildare9.30 Suppertime Melodies10. 0 Love at Arms
10.15 Partners, Please10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 he, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Pianists
9.45 Whistle While You Work10. 0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle10.30 Nurse White
10.45 South American Musio
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop«ping Guide; Pollyanna; Women’s Organeisation Notes; What Women Are Doing12, 0 Lunch Music
12.32 p.m. For the Farmer
1.30 Famous Frauds
1.45 Hors d’Oeuvres2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Tops in Pops
6.45 Sports Summary
7. 0 Superman7.18 Famous Letters: Ludwig van Beet.hoven
7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.45 Alias the Baron8.0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Three Musketeers
8.30 Romance and Rhythm9. 0 The Story of Doctor Kildare
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Ballroom Melodies
9.45 Elliot Lawrence and his Orchestra
. O Jimmy Colt‘15 Wound of the Baskervilles30 Close down+t ooo

Music of our own land, melodieswhich were sung on the hills and in
the valleys before the advent of thewhite man, are the "Songs of Maori-
land," to he presented tonight at 6.15
from 3ZRB.* * *
The Elliot Lawrence Orchestra will
be heard from 2ZA tonight at 9.45.Elliot organised his first orchestra,fifteen boys calling themselves. the
"Band-Busters," when he was twelve
years old. This 27-year-old maestro is a
University of Pennsylvania graduate.* * * ’
Thirty-four years ago, Fred Waring,
a talented, banjoist, formed a jazz
quartet. Besides instrumental arrange-
ments this quartet specialised in four-.
part songs, the foundation of the now
famous Glee Club, which has become
one of America’s best-known groupsunder the name of the Waring Penn-
sylvanians Glee Club, They may heheard at 4.30 this afternoon from 2ZB,a
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REX LEATHERCRAFTS; CHRISTCHURCH, NEW ZEALAND.
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